
HEAVY LOAD CONTAINMENT SYSTEM 

THE LATEST DEVELOPMENT IN 
FLEXIBLE WOVEN LASHING TECHNOLOGY

05/23

•                          ® is more cost effective than ratchet straps.

•                          ® is cut-to-length, which eliminates waste.

•    ® is as strong as steel but weighs 75% less.

•                          ® is easily applied and can be retensioned when necessary.

•                          ® can be customized with your company name, 
       logo or message.

GatorLASH® is certi�ed by an independent laboratory in accordance with ASTM D3950.  
GatorLASH® conforms to the requirements of multiple regulatory agencies including the International Maritime Organization (IMO), Annex 13.
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Heavy Duty Lashing
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   5,100 lbs.
   7,700 lbs.
 11,000 lbs.
 15,000 lbs.

Non-standard put-ups also available.  *Available in bags only.

ITEM ID           DESCRIPTION                  USE ON STRAP     QTY/BOX

Heavy Duty Buckles and Hooks

6028
9065
9076
9079
9080
9090
9091
9095
9096

50mm Metal Corner Protectors 
2” Hook
GatorGRIP Ladder Hook
GatorGRIP Ladder Hook
Zinc Ladder Buckle
1 5/8” Ladder Buckle
GatorGRIP Ladder Buckle
2” Ladder Buckle
GatorGRIP Ladder Buckle

Up to 2” 
Up to 2”
Up to 1 5/8”
Up to 2”
Up to 1 1/4”
Up to 1 5/8”
Up to 1 5/8”
Up to 2”
Up to 2”

50
30
30
30
30
30
30
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30

 COILS
per BOX

ITEM ID          DESCRIPTION         WIDTH

4060
4065
4070
4080
4085
4090
4095

Super Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty Lashing
Super Duty Lashing
32mm Pneumatic
50mm Pneumatic
Heavy Duty Battery
Medium Duty Battery

Tensioning Tools

up to 1 5/8”
up to 1 5/8”
up to 2”
up to 1 1/4”
up to 2”
up to 2”
up to 2”

 LENGTH COILS/BAGS 
per PALLET

BREAK
STRENGTHWIDTHITEM ID

   4,350 lbs.
   6,600 lbs.

 9,400 lbs.
 12,700 lbs.

Maximum Securing
Load (MSL)

   8,700 lbs./3,900 daN
   13,200 lbs./5,900 daN

 18,800 lbs./8,400 daN
 25,500 lbs./11,300 daN

SYSTEM
STRENGTH†

†System Strength is calculated using the heavy duty buckle where applicable.
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