

THE LATEST DEVELOPMENT IN FLEXIBLE WOVEN LASHING TECHNOLOGY

- **GatorLA5H**® is more cost effective than ratchet straps.
- **GatorLA5H**® is cut-to-length, which eliminates waste.
- **GatorLA5H**® is as strong as steel but weighs 75% less.
- GatorLA5H® is easily applied and can be retensioned when necessary.
- **GatorLA5H**® can be customized with your company name, logo or message.





GatorLASH® is certified by an independent laboratory in accordance with ASTM D3950.

GatorLASH® conforms to the requirements of multiple regulatory agencies including the International Maritime Organization (IMO), Annex 13.

GatorLA5H® Heavy Duty Lashing

ITEM ID	AAR Grade	WIDTH	LENGTH	COILS per BOX	COILS/BAGS per PALLET	BREAK Strength	Maximum Securi Load (MSL)	ing SYSTEM Strength†
8030/8031	N/A	1 1/4"	835 ft.	1	27/24	5,100 lbs.	4,350 lbs.	8,700 lbs./3,900 daN
8040/8041	6	1 5/8"	670 ft.	1	27/24	7,700 lbs.	6,600 lbs.	13,200 lbs./5,900 daN
8050/8051	7	1 5/8"	670 ft.	1	27/24	11,000 lbs.	9,400 lbs.	18,800 lbs./8,400 daN
8071*	8	2"	500 ft.	1	24	15,000 lbs.	12,700 lbs.	25,500 lbs./11,300 daN
Non-standard put-ups also available. *Available in bags only. †System Strength is calculated using the heavy duty buckle where applicable.								

GatorLA5H® Heavy Duty Buckles and Hooks

GatorLA5H® Tensioning Tools

ITEM ID	DESCRIPTION	USE ON STRAP	QTY/BOX
6028	50mm Metal Corner Protectors	Up to 2"	50
9065	2" Hook	Up to 2"	30
9076	GatorGRIP Ladder Hook	Up to 1 5/8"	30
9079	GatorGRIP Ladder Hook	Up to 2"	30
9080	Zinc Ladder Buckle	Up to 1 1/4"	30
9090	1 5/8" Ladder Buckle	Up to 1 5/8"	30
9091	GatorGRIP Ladder Buckle	Up to 1 5/8"	30
9095	2" Ladder Buckle	Up to 2"	30
9096	GatorGRIP Ladder Buckle	Up to 2"	30

ITEM ID	DESCRIPTION	WIDTH
4060	Super Heavy Duty	up to 1 5/8"
4065	Heavy Duty Lashing	up to 1 5/8"
4070	Super Duty Lashing	up to 2"
4080	32mm Pneumatic	up to 1 1/4"
4085	50mm Pneumatic	up to 2"
4090	Heavy Duty Battery	up to 2"
4095	Medium Duty Battery	up to 2"















GatorLA5H®

Our state-of-the-art 250,000 square foot manufacturing facility is located just outside of Charlotte, NC with next day shipping to many parts of the US.

CAROLINA STRAPPING

AND BUCKLES COMPANY